
MONTH DAY I II III IV
09.05.2018 Wednesday English English Maths English
10.05.2018 Thursday Maths Maths English Maths
11.05.2018 Friday Hindi Hindi Science S.St.
14.05.2018 Monday E.V.S E.V.S S.St. Hindi
15.05.2018 Tuesday Hindi Science

16.05.2018 Wednesday

1.08.18 Wednesday E.V.S E.V.S Hindi Science English
2.08.18 Thursday Hindi Hindi S.S.T Hindi Maths
3.08.18 Friday Maths Maths Science S.S.T Hindi
4.08.18 Saturday English English English Maths S.S.T
6.08.18 Monday Maths English Science
7.08.18 Tuesday Sanskrit

12.09.18 Wednesday ….. ….. …… ….. Sanskrit
14.09.18 Friday English English S.S.T Maths Science
17.09.18 Monday Maths Maths Maths S.S.T Maths
19.09.18 Wednesday Hindi Hindi Science Hindi English
22.09.18 Saturday E.V.S E.V.S English Science S.S.T
25.09.18 Tuesday Hindi English Hindi

29.10.18 Monday E.V.S E.V.S Hindi Science English

30.10.18 Tuesday Hindi Hindi S.S.T Hindi Maths

1.11.18 Thursday Maths Maths Science S.S.T Hindi

02.11.18 Friday English English English Maths S.S.T

3.11.18 Saturday Maths English Science

5.11.18 Monday Sanskrit

01.12.2018 Saturday Maths Maths S.St. Maths S.S.T
03.12.2018 Monday English English Maths S.S.T Maths
04.12.2018 Tuesday Hindi Hindi Hindi English Hindi
05.12.2018 Wednesday EVS EVS Science Hindi Science
06.12.2018 Thursday English Science English
07.12.2018 Friday …. …… Sanskrit

06.03.2019 Wednesday Maths Maths S.St. Maths S.S.T
08.03.2019 Friday English English Science S.St. Maths
12.03.2019 Tuesday EVS EVS Maths English Hindi
14.03.2019 Thursday Hindi Hindi English Hindi English
16.03.2019 Saturday … ……. Hindi Science Science
18.03.2019 Monday …… …. …. ……. Sanskrit

DATE SHEET FOR THE YEAR OF 2018-19 (I TO V)

Final result -March 30th,2019(Saturday) between 8.30 to 10.30 a.m

Result on 30.11.18(Friday)between 8.30 to 10.30 am

RESULT - 29.12.2018 (Saturday)

Subsidiary exams will be conducted during school timings in the last week of February

RESULT - 19.05.2018 (Saturday)

Subsidiary exams will be conducted during school timings in the first week of September
RESULT - 06.10.2018 (Saturday)

RESULT ON 31.08.18(FRIDAY) BETWEEN 8:30 TO 10.30 AM
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